1
V250825
standard
PRODUCT Guide: Metric
01. Product Knowledge
2
	 TWO Guidelines
Orders that are released to TWO are processed in the most timely manner possible.  As such, any

position to allow for operation of handle
46
How to Order:
Order the fibreglass or aluminium mesh units under Extras.
01. Product Knowledge
29
37
37
3737
27
2727
27
	 extras
	 fly screen unit - fibreglass & aluminium mesh
Flyscreen unit extrusion size for 64mm (3001) and 89mm (3002) blades.
Flyscreen unit extrusion size for 114mm (3003) blades.
46
46
4646
27
2727
27
01. Product Knowledge
30
A4050
	 extras
	 stand out bracket
Available Colours:
Powdercoated to match.
Installation Type:
Currently only available for a Fixed in Top and Bottom U Chan-
nel installation type.  Can be applied to other applications on
request - please check with Head Office first.
Minimum width of Stand Out Bracket is 100mm. Max width is
600mm.
A4052
	 double shoot bolt (A9300)
Available Installation Methods:
Hinged in Frame
Important Note:
Available with a key lock only.  Note: All openings will be keyed
alike as standard for each order.
Double Shoot Bolt default position is centre unless specified in
notes.
A4051
A4049A4049
A4048A4048
Ordering Note:
As standard these will come at the width
ordered top and bottom, however please
advise the projection from the wall in the notes
when ordering.
Choose for either the standard foot Choose for either the standard foot
(A4048) or concealed foot (A4048S)(A4048) or concealed foot (A4048S)
A4048SA4048S
01. Product Knowledge
31
	 angles
25 x 25 Angle25 x 25 Angle
      A4007      A4007
25 x 10 Angle25 x 10 Angle
       A4014       A4014
50 x 3 Flat Bar50 x 3 Flat Bar
       A4002       A4002
Available Colours:
Powdercoated to match.
Important Note:
Max Length is 6000mm.  For lengths greater than
6000mm, angles will be cut in half.
	 extras
50 x 50 Angle50 x 50 Angle
      A4010      A4010
51 x 76 Angle51 x 76 Angle